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Ski Club

TD

CHIEF OF COMP
JURY MEMBERS

PL BIB

191
192
193
200
194
195
197
201
196
205
202
198
199
203
208
204
212
207
213
214
219
206
209
211
222
216
210
224
218
217
231
225
220
232
226
215
230
235
229
221
223
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42 234
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JURY
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NAME

H.S. BOYS

LIVINGOOD, Nate '04
MCPHEDRAN, Carter '02
COTE, Caden '04
STREINZ, Luke '05
JORDAN, William '02
BEAN, Utah '03

ROSS, Elijah '01
HARVEY, Leif '03
HEMINGWAY, Alex '04
SANCLEMENTE, Mig '03
GOODBODY, Marcus '03
WALTERS, Cameron '04
SHIFRIN, Eli '05
HORRISBERGER, Ben '03
WERNER, Nicholas '01
GRAY, Ryan '04
ROUHANA, Joey '04
HUNTER, Caleb '02
BOYD, Vance '03
BIGOS-LOWE, Harris '03
MILLER, Brady '02
DUPUIS, Luke '20
NILES, Daniel '05
FERLAND, George '04
SIFF, Owen '05

ROSS, Zach'0

MAINES, William '04
JUDKINS, Samuel '04
PELLETIER, Justin '03
REDFIELD, Owen '05
ANDERSON, Conrad '20
RINGUETTE, Brandon '03
VARNEY, Everet '02
OLMSTEAD, Maxwell '04
YEO, Aksel '05
ROBINSON, Samuel '04
LAGASSE, Dominic '01
OUELLETTE, Logan '04
HIGHT, Noah '01
ROBINSON, Thomas '02
LANGENBACH, Kendrick
'02

SWIFT, Henry '04

SELECTION RACE

02/29/2020
LOCATION

BETHEL, GOULD ACADEMY
READFIELD,  MARANACOOK
OAKLAND, CMSC
HERSEY, FORT
PORTLAND, DEERING
BETHEL, GOULD ACADEMY
SIDNEY, CMSC
CUMBERLAND, GREELY
KINGFIELD, ~ MT ABRAM
WALLAGRASS, FORT KENT
FALMOUTH, FALMOUTH
KINGFIELD, MT ABRAM
WELD, GOULD ACADEMY
PORTLAND, PORTLAND
PORTLAND, ~ WAYNFLETE
FALMOUTH,  FALMOUTH
FALMOUTH,  FALMOUTH
DURHAM, FREEPORT
FALMOUTH, ~ FALMOUTH
AUBURN, EDWARD LITTLE
CARIBOU,  CARIBOU
STOW, FRYEBURG
PORTLAND, PORTLAND
STOCKHOLM, CARIBOU
OAKLAND, CMSC
, CMSC
GRAY, GRAY-NG
FARMINGTON, MT BLUE
MADAWASKA MADAWASKA
YARMOUTH,  YARMOUTH
FREEPORT,  MAINE COAST
MADAWASKA, MADAWASKA
TURNER, LEAVITT
NEW SHARON, MARANACOOK
YARMOUTH, ~ YARMOUTH
FREEPORT, ~ FREEPORT
MADAWASKA, MADAWASKA
GREENE, LEAVITT
FREEPORT,  FREEPORT
FREEPORT, ~ FREEPORT
YARMOUTH, YARMOUTH
HEBRON, OXFORD HILLS

BOYS FREESTYLE PURSUIT

RACE 1

13:22
13:34
13:50
14:35
14:05
14:24
14:31

14:38 :
14:30 :
14:52 :
14:50 :
14:33 :
14:35 :
14:51 :
15:09 :
14:51 :
15:23 :
15:03 :
15:25 :
15:25 :
15:27 :
14:57 :
15:16 :
15:22 :
15:36 :
15:26 :
15:20 :
15:42 :
15:27 :
15:27 :
15:53 :
15:45 :
15:32 :
15:54 :
15:46 :
15:26 :
15:52 :
16:08 :
15:50 :
15:35 :
15:42 :

16:07

SELECTION RACE BOYS FREESTYLE PURSUIT
RESULTS BY B.A.R.T. www.barttiming.com

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Central Maine Ski Club
Quarry Road, Waterville

TIME
RACE 2
:12:41.3 :26:03.3
:12:30.3 :26:04.3
:12:445 :26:34.5
:12:24.0 :26:59.0
:12:55.5 :27:00.5
:12:59.5 :27:23.5
:13:02.4 :27:33.4
13:02.9 :27:40.9
13:12.8 :27:42.8
12:51.1 :27:43.1
13:27.1 :28:17.1
13:51.2 :28:24.2
13:51.1 :28:26.1
13:36.6 :28:27.6
13:19.0 :28:28.0
13:44.1 :28:35.1
13:17.0 :28:40.0
13:40.0 :28:43.0
13:19.3 :28:44.3
13:20.8 :28:45.8
13:26.6 :28:53.6
13:59.9 :28:56.9
13:44.3 :29:00.3
13:44.6 :29:06.6
13:31.0 :29:07.0
13:42.5 :29:08.5
13:59.2 :29:19.2
13:39.6 :29:21.6
14:00.2 :29:27.2
14:06.6 :29:33.6
13:41.0 :29:34.0
13:56.9 :29:41.9
14:18.6 :29:50.6
14:00.2 :29:54.2
14:14.0 :30:00.0
14:37.8 :30:03.8
14:23.5 :30:15.5
14:20.5 :30:28.5
14:40.0 :30:30.0
14:55.6 :30:30.6
14:49.1 :30:31.1
:14:25.2 :30:32.2

RACE#: 20200229

TOTAL PTS

Pg 1 PRSUIT



PL BIB

228
238
241

NAME
DESILVA, Eben '03
BERGEN, Patrick '03
THEALL, George '04

236
239
246
233
248
243
255
244
237
251

BELL, Eli '20
COWLES, Elliot '04
GECI, Charlie '20
GOETTEL, Lucas '20
WELSH, Cornelius '05
MADISON, Zachary '04
ALBERT, Sam '20
WILBY, Cal '04
BATTLE, Felix '04
O'MAHONEY, Eoin '04

LOCATION
FALMOUTH, FALMOUTH
YARMOUTH, YARMOUTH
PORTLAND, PORTLAND
LEEDS, LEAVITT

YARMOUTH, YARMOUTH
FALMOUTH, FALMOUTH
CUMBERLAND, GREELY
YARMOUTH, YARMOUTH
TURNER, LEAVITT
FORT KENT, FORT
BRUNSWICK, BRUNSWICK
BRUNSWICK, BRUNSWICK
WHITEFIELD, CMSC

257
253
242
240
260

SPAULDING, Owen '04
ZUNDEL, Carson '05
GREENBERG, Dylan '03
HEBERT, Dylan '03
D'ALESSANDRO, Mark '01

YORK,

YORK HIGH

FARMINGTON, MT BLUE

MASON TOWNSHGOULD ACADEMY

247
250
249
245
256
261
263
252
270
264
258
266
259
267
272
269
268
280
275
274
265
271

HOWE, Elijah' 0
ORSMOND, lan '02
MORRISON, Aiden '02
LAMOURIE, Daniel '01
BELL, Nathaniel '05
BAYBUTT, Stuart '04
PORTER, Elias '03
DAWSON, Alexander '04
KEANE, Padraic '05
SWEENEY, Michael '04
MOUSSEAU, Kurtis '05
WAGG, Henry '04
WILSON, Gray ' 0
LIND, Aidan '05
ABRAMS, Deven '03
MAINES, Michael '04
WATSON, Jack 20
MILLONES, Nico'as '04
ROBINSON, Reed '04
BERG, Zachary '04
BENNETT, Cole ' 0

‘04

WALL, Ben '05
SANBORN, Donovan '04
WARNOCK, Jeff '05
SEEKER, Isaac '20
RUDMAN, Paul '04
TECENO, Hakon '04
OLSON, Colter'0

Did Not Finish

262
279
277
273
278
281
283

227

Maximo '01
282 RUSSO, Gaelan '05

91

03/01/2020 09:02

VAN OOSTERUM, Willem

STEVERLYNCK-HORNE,

FORT KENT, FORT KENT
LEWISTON, ST DOMINIC

, FRYEBURG
CAMDEN, CAMDEN HILLS
AUBURN, EDWARD LITTLE
YARMOUTH, YARMOUTH
LEEDS, LEAVITT
YARMOUTH, YARMOUTH
CAMDEN, CAMDEN HILLS
POWNAL, FREEPORT
PORTLAND, CHEVERUS-PORT
GRAY, GRAY-NG
LEEDS ME, LEAVITT
PORTLAND, WAYNFLETE

, CAMDEN HILLS
TURNER, LEAVITT
PORTLAND, DEERING
GRAY, GRAY-NG
PORTLAND, PORTLAND
PORTLAND, PORTLAND
PORTLAND, WAYNFLETE
MT. VERNON, MARANACOOK

, FORT KENT
PORTLAND, PORTLAND

CUMBERLAND, GREELY MS

HEBRON, OXFORD HILLS
AVON, MT ABRAM
FALMOUTH, FALMOUTH
OTISFIELD, OXFORD HILLS
NORWAY, OXFORD HILLS
, YARMOUTH
FREEPORT, FREEPORT
CANAAN, CMSC

RESULTS BY B.A.R.T. www.barttiming.com

RACE 1

15:50
16:17
16:23
16:10
16:20
16:39
16:05
16:44
16:29
17:04
16:35
16:11
16:57
17:11
17:01
16:28
16:22
17:19
16:43
16:56
16:47
16:35
17:07
17:24
17:38
17:01
18:25
17:41
17:11
18:05
17:12
18:09
18:38
18:23
18:22
19:29
18:59
18:45
17:46
18:35

17:29
19:22
19:12
18:39
19:21
19:53
22:08

15:49

21:03

SELECTION RACE BOYS FREESTYLE PURSUIT

:18:11.
116:34.
:16:46.
:17:20.
:16:44.
:18:44.
:16:33.

TIME
RACE 2

:14:46.8
:14:37.7
:14:35.5
:14:55.9
:14:47.3
:14:49.8
:15:25.2
:14:46.8
:15:06.1 :
:14:32.0
:15:03.6
:15:28.8
:14:43.5
:14:34.3
:14:46.7
:15:23.5
:15:42.0
:14:46.7
:15:40.9
:15:42.5
:15:58.5
:16:12.9
:16:08.8
:15:57.1 :
:15:53.7
:116:37.6
:15:14.7
:16:16.9
:16:51.3
:16:13.1 :
:17:08.7
:16:21.0
:15:54.0
:16:20.5
:16:25.9
:15:26.6
:16:32.9
:16:50.1 :
:17:52.8
:17:04.7

WO wheEk

:-3:26.0 :

:-8:40.0 :

:0.0

:0.0

TOTAL PTS

Pg 2 PRSUIT



